FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                           Rev.1702
SDIA6045 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Low profile (Height: 4.50mm Max)
2. Low DC resistance
●Applications
1. LCD panels
2. Digital camera , PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=6.00±0.40m/m ; B=6.00±0.40m/m ; C=4.50m/m Max.
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) Marking DCR(mΩ±30%) Isat(A) Irms(A)
SDIA6045-1R0N 1.0±30% 1R0 12.0 12.2 6.50
SDIA6045-1R8N 1.8±30% 1R8 17.0 9.60 5.60
SDIA6045-2R2N 2.2±30% 2R2 19.0 8.80 5.00
SDIA6045-3R3N 3.3±30% 3R3 24.0 7.50 4.30
SDIA6045-4R7M 4.7±20% 4R7 31.0 6.70 3.90
SDIA6045-5R1M 5.1±20% 5R1 33.0 6.00 3.50
SDIA6045-6R8M 6.8±20% 6R8 43.0 5.30 3.20
SDIA6045-8R2M 8.2±20% 8R2 50.0 4.60 2.70
SDIA6045-100M 10±20% 100 57.0 4.50 2.70
SDIA6045-150M 15±20% 150 80.0 3.40 2.20
SDIA6045-220M 22±20% 220 125.0 3.00 1.90
SDIA6045-270M 27±20% 270 160.0 2.50 1.40
SDIA6045-330M 33±20% 330 180.0 2.30 1.30
SDIA6045-470M 47±20% 470 245.0 1.90 1.20
SDIA6045-680M 68±20% 680 330.0 1.60 1.00
SDIA6045-101M 100±20% 101 600.0 1.30 0.80
SDIA6045-331M 330±20% 331 1800.0 0.70 0.35
SDIA6045-102M 1000±20% 102 6000.0 0.40 0.22
6.
30
RE
F